ESTIMATED TOLL REVENUES, EXPENSES, OTHER INCOME, AND ESTIMATED DEBT SERVICE
COVERAGE

 The table on the following page shows estimated annual net revenues of the NTTA System for the period
between January 1, 2009 through December 31, 2057.  These net revenues were derived by deducting estimated
expenses, as estimated by the Consulting Engineer, from the annual toll revenues of the NTTA System as
estimated by the Traffic Engineer, and adding the investment and other earnings estimated by the Authority.  See
"THE TRAFFIC AND REVENUE STUDY and "RISK FACTORS."  The Authority has estimated "Other
Revenues" for the NTTA System.  These revenues include interest earnings on projected cash balances of the
Authority.  The "Other Revenues" also include various fees and other charges connected with the video tolling
process.  The table reflects the Authority's assumptions described under "PLAN OF FINANCE" and "PRO
FORMA DEBT SERVICE REQUIREMENTS."

[Remainder of page intentionally left blank]

58

Fiscal Estimated Estimated

Year   Estimated Estimated Estimated Estimated Net Estimated Coverage On Coverage

Ending Toll Other Estimated Net Debt Service Coverage 1st & 2nd Tier On 1st Tier

12/31(1)   Revenues(2) Revenues(3) Expenses(4) Revenues on all Debt(5)(6) on all Debt Debt(6)(7) Debt(6)(8)

2009  $   283,557,600  $   24,832,132  $   93,091,655  $   215,298,077  $   149,461,741 1.44 1.67 1.75

2010   377,132,800   30,009,294   99,302,282   307,839,812   195,145,517 1.58 1.83 1.97

2011   418,208,940   32,908,332   100,517,378   350,599,894   239,045,617 1.47 1.69 1.87

2012   476,989,580   38,499,792   110,021,916   405,467,456   330,060,203 1.23 1.36 1.56

2013   518,711,720   45,353,253   112,635,783   451,429,190   386,488,305 1.17 1.26 1.50

2014   556,771,660   44,858,941   115,861,497   485,769,104   402,962,316 1.21 1.31 1.55

2015   595,824,680   44,392,140   119,393,780   520,823,040   429,682,512 1.21 1.33 1.56

2016   635,765,320   43,961,859   123,265,136   556,462,043   452,373,178 1.23 1.34 1.56

2017   675,675,920   43,837,498   127,187,275   592,326,143   456,896,458 1.30 1.42 1.65

2018   720,181,840   44,235,468   131,275,612   633,141,696   509,898,950 1.24 1.36 1.56

2019   787,972,400   44,821,062   136,586,140   696,207,322   512,651,543 1.36 1.50 1.72

2020   840,928,560   45,539,722   140,152,959   746,315,323   540,351,358 1.38 1.56 1.78

2021   884,846,760   46,383,844   144,426,678   786,803,926   565,210,660 1.39 1.57 1.77

2022   933,100,640   47,082,686   148,863,011   831,320,315   602,297,299 1.38 1.56 1.75

2023   981,209,820   51,799,783   153,469,893   879,539,710   604,042,762 1.46 1.62 1.82

2024   1,034,002,320   52,011,239   158,255,478   927,758,081   615,401,620 1.51 1.68 1.88

2025   1,092,013,280   52,379,516   163,385,565   981,007,231   641,684,495 1.53 1.70 1.89

2026   1,140,359,400   52,470,611   167,880,532   1,024,949,479   654,003,656 1.57 1.75 1.95

2027   1,187,916,500   52,622,904   172,527,453   1,068,011,951   680,499,512 1.57 1.75 1.93

2028   1,239,605,420   52,828,589   177,304,442   1,115,129,567   712,142,069 1.57 1.75 1.93

2029   1,291,538,700   53,081,414   182,232,881   1,162,387,233   697,118,644 1.67 1.82 2.10

2030   1,347,924,380   53,375,905   187,329,441   1,213,970,844   725,826,457 1.67 1.84 2.51

2031   1,405,815,780   53,703,418   192,552,103   1,266,967,095   753,158,413 1.68 1.85 2.52

2032   1,468,629,860   54,063,026   197,934,300   1,324,758,586   814,269,939 1.63 1.77 2.30

2033   1,530,817,360   54,451,832   203,480,322   1,381,788,870   831,210,660 1.66 1.81 2.35

2034   1,598,260,240   54,866,460   209,193,650   1,443,933,050   865,760,520 1.67 1.81 2.18

2035   1,668,346,700   55,305,703   215,100,758   1,508,551,645   923,651,236 1.63 1.80 2.13

2036   1,739,266,980   55,663,256   221,052,607   1,573,877,629   956,954,125 1.64 1.81 2.11

2037   1,807,356,640   56,036,012   227,214,493   1,636,178,159   963,473,686 1.70 1.87 2.05

2038   1,880,946,920   56,422,678   233,599,660   1,703,769,938   473,610,841 3.60 4.22 4.22

2039   1,956,352,160   55,628,537   240,212,936   1,771,767,761   459,177,404 3.86 3.86 3.86

2040   2,037,857,260   56,038,933   247,036,003   1,846,860,190   494,634,101 3.73 3.73 3.73

2041   2,116,848,540   56,428,633   254,013,552   1,919,263,621   473,544,446 4.05 4.05 4.05

2042   2,201,472,440   56,813,814   261,140,746   1,997,145,508   409,380,277 4.88 4.88 4.88

2043   2,284,799,520   57,193,667   268,417,264   2,073,575,923   147,187,746 14.09 14.09 14.09

2044   2,374,758,500   57,579,919   275,889,076   2,156,449,343   149,460,317 14.43 14.43 14.43

2045   2,465,226,740   57,973,684   283,598,521   2,239,601,903   151,499,985 14.78 14.78 14.78

2046   2,561,404,060   58,357,972   291,408,157   2,328,353,875   45,455,366 51.22 51.22 51.22

2047   2,657,367,820   58,749,265   299,439,189   2,416,677,896   - - - -

2048   2,761,111,680   59,146,117   307,681,320   2,512,576,477   - - - -

2049   2,863,405,100   59,548,589   316,143,844   2,606,809,845   - - - -

2050   2,973,797,680   59,957,905   324,875,959   2,708,879,626   - - - -

2051   3,084,795,960   60,373,492   333,814,878   2,811,354,574   - - - -

2052   3,204,807,900   60,795,649   343,001,667   2,922,601,882   - - - -

2053   3,324,342,260   56,356,535   352,475,137   3,028,223,658   - - - -

2054   3,453,575,700   54,169,156   362,218,668   3,145,526,188   - - - -

2055   3,582,688,680   51,984,265   372,349,352   3,262,323,593   - - - -

2056   3,722,044,580   52,051,556   382,819,552   3,391,276,584   - - - -
2057   3,857,492,340   52,120,005   393,469,750   3,516,142,595   - - - -

Total  $   84,603,827,640  $   2,519,066,060  $   10,675,100,251  $   76,447,793,449  $   20,015,673,933

(1) Fiscal year debt service includes debt service on following January 1 (i.e., fiscal year 2009 includes debt service on January 1, 2010).
(2) Toll revenue is provided by WSA.
(3)

(4) Estimated expenses are provided by HNTB.
(5) See column H of table under the heading "Pro Forma Debt Service Requirements."
(6)

(7)

(8) See column A - D of the table under the heading "Pro Forma Debt Service Requirements" for total of debt service for all First Tier debt.

Estimated revenues are provided by the Authority and include video tolling fees and other charges and estimated projected interest earnings at 3.00% on the First and Second Tier